Intelligent Motors and Motorised Actuators
In
te
ll
ig
e
n
t

Hardware: page 13-1
Part
Number
Motor Pinion
Material L
Axial
Load (N)
Momentary
Load (N)
Travel
Range (mm)
RCMRA17S-6-250-C Reliance Cool
Muscle Motor1
PEEK 60.5 3 12
200
RCMRA17L-6-250-C-S St steel 75.3 15 25
RRA17-6-250 Hybrid Stepper
Motor2
PEEK 33.0 3 12
RRA17-6-250-S St steel 33.0 15 25

Drag
Torque
Nm
Standard Guide
Lengths “L”
Inch
RCMS17L-M02 2.0
C
(Computer)
P
(Pulse)
1
2
3
0.002 0.03 12 18
RCMS17L-M04 4.0 0.004 0.04 12 18
RCMS17L-M012 12.0 0.012 0.04 12 24
RCMS17L-M25 25.0 0.025 0.05 18 24
RCMS17L-0100 (0.100) 0.00254 0.03 10 12 15 18 24
RCMS17L-0200 (0.200) 0.00508 0.04 10 12 15 18 24
RCMS17L-0500 (0.500) 0.0127 0.04 12 15 18 24
RCMS17L-1000 (1.000) 0.0254 0.05 12 18 24 36
1 Metric mounting configuration available, please enquire
2 For explanation of -C and -P type interfaces, see pages 2-2 and T2-2
3 Carriage information:
1 = 1 driven carriage

Torque
Nm
Standard
Guide
Lengths “L”
(Inch)
RCMS23L-M08 8.0
C
(Computer)
P
(Pulse)
1
2
3
0.0080 0.04 18 24
RCMS23L-0100 (0.100) 0.00254 0.04 12 18 24 36
RCMS23L-0200 (0.200) 0.00508 0.04 12 18 24 36
RCMS23L-0500 (0.500) 0.0127 0.05 12 18 24 36
RCMS23L-1000 (1.000) 0.0254 0.06 12 18 24 36
Part number selection table
1 Metric mounting configuration available, please enquire
2 For explanation of -C and -P type interfaces, see pages 2-2 and T2-2
3 Carriage information: